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We love feedback - 
please complete our

survey!

Upcoming Workshops
We are bringing our workshops to a
campus near you!

Washington D.C.
Carey
East Baltimore

Eastern
Homewood
Mt. Washington

Get Curious: Good Work1 Register Now

2 Imagine Possibilities:
Reframing Limiting Beliefs

Register Now

3 Imagine Possibilities:
Tiny Habits

Register Now

4 Experience More: 
Curiosity Conversations

Register Now

5 Craft Your Story Register Now

6 Design Thinking for
Leadership Practice

Register Now

Visit our website Center for Staff Life Design

Survey

Design Your Work Life
Check out our NEW self-paced course
through myLearning! Register Now

https://lms14.learnshare.com/l.aspx?Z=R9y9DKiiI16DQGqj9TKIdmjCo3eDFQMp1n%2fIavmFt8A%3d&CID=89
https://lms14.learnshare.com/l.aspx?Z=XrY2wIK2DX%2bZjxBR6HCFLEVtS4M070dnDl8LUkaTOGk%3d&CID=89
https://lms14.learnshare.com/l.aspx?Z=f1md0UsKobwHBdEwK1HmGq258mBkvLQEAcsqQeKKCSE%3d&CID=89
https://lms14.learnshare.com/l.aspx?Z=nqGL5%2b1APpfp8nM%2bdwy9KJlmbkLZ3F1vjO4hKr5%2bQsQ%3d&CID=89
https://lms14.learnshare.com/l.aspx?Z=EphcGW9Z6keI%2bioxtSQBsVImrESQZ2uPr77uU0G0Rf4%3d&CID=89
https://jh.qualtrics.com/jfe/form/SV_0SC0RILrFBrgJyC
https://hr.jhu.edu/learn-grow/center-for-staff-life-design/
https://lms14.learnshare.com/l.aspx?Z=XhqvCXpEFzXE2Q1xAyMtW7v23ndBM%2fvTElwlWtTJXlc%3d&CID=89
https://lms14.learnshare.com/l.aspx?Z=gpInVlwQ50idB7mSyD75EtwiUy7XwfvL5Rt6nJgSTLo%3d&CID=89


Can’t find a location or date near you? The following locations and dates
will be added to myLearning soon. 

Are the registration links not working? Login to your employee portal through
myJh.edu,  and navigate to myLearning. When you are in the myLearning platform,
search “Life Design” for a full listing of currently available courses. Check back for new
additions to the listings.

1

Get Curious: Good Work (10am-12pm)
DC
Carey
East Baltimore
Eastern

3/12/2025
2/5/2025
2/19/2025
1/15/2025

Homewood
Mt. Washington
Virtual

2/18/2025
3/13/2025
1/29/2025

2

Imagine Possibilities: Reframing Limiting Beliefs (1-3pm)
DC
Carey
East Baltimore
Eastern

3/12/2025
2/5/2025
2/19/2025
1/15/2025

Homewood
Mt. Washington
Virtual

/18/2025
3/13/2025
2/12/2025

3

Imagine Possibilities: Tiny Habits (10am-12pm)
DC
Carey
East Baltimore
Eastern

3/13/2025
4/22/2025
3/19/2025
1/22/2025

Homewood
Mt. Washington
Virtual

2/18/2025
4/3/2025
2/26/2025

4
Experience More: Curiosity Conversations (1-2pm)
1/10/2025
1/31/2025
2/21/2025

3/7/2025
3/28/2025
4/11/2025

4/25/2025
5/9/2025
5/23/2025

5

Craft Your Story (1-3pm)
DC
Carey
East Baltimore
Eastern

3/13 & 4/16/2025
4/22/2025
3/19/2025
1/22/2025

Homewood
Mt. Washington
Virtual

3/18/2025
4/3/2025
4/2/2025

Design Thinking for Leadership Practice
DC
Carey
East Baltimore
Eastern

4/16/2025
3/26/2025
4/9/2025
4/8/2025

Homewood
Mt. Washington
Virtual

4/8/2025
2/13/2025
4/2/2025

6

https://my.jh.edu/
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