

Patrick Brugh, PhD
Director
Center for Staff Life Design
pbrugh1@jhu.edu



Kelly Cooney, MS

Learning Engineer

Center for Staff Life Design kelly.cooney@jhu.edu

Survey

We love feedback - please complete our survey!



Human Resources Center for Staff Life Design



# **Design Your Work Life**

Check out our NEW self-paced course through myLearning!

Register Now

# **Upcoming Workshops**

We are bringing our workshops to a campus near you!

- Washington D.C.
- Carey
- East Baltimore
- Eastern
- Homewood
- Mt. Washington
- 1 Get Curious: Good Work

Register Now

Imagine Possibilities:
Reframing Limiting Beliefs

Register Now

Imagine Possibilities: Tiny Habits

Register Now

4 Experience More:
Curiosity Conversations

Register Now

**5** Craft Your Story

Register Now

6 Design Thinking for Leadership Practice

Register Now

Visit our website **Center for Staff Life Design** 

Can't find a location or date near you? The following locations and dates will be added to myLearning soon.

Are the registration links not working? Login to your employee portal through <u>myJh.edu</u>, and navigate to myLearning. When you are in the myLearning platform, search "Life Design" for a full listing of currently available courses. Check back for new additions to the listings.

## Get Curious: Good Work (10am-12pm)

1	DC	3/12/2025	Homewood	2/18/2025
	Carey	2/5/2025	Mt. Washington	3/13/2025
	East Baltimore	2/19/2025	Virtual	1/29/2025
	Eastern	1/15/2025		

# Imagine Possibilities: Reframing Limiting Beliefs (1-3pm)

DC	3/12/2025	Homewood	/18/2025
Carey	2/5/2025	Mt. Washington	3/13/2025
East Baltimore	2/19/2025	Virtual	2/12/2025
	Carey	Carey 2/5/2025	Carey 2/5/2025 Mt. Washington

#### Eastern 1/15/2025

### Imagine Possibilities: Tiny Habits (10am-12pm)

3	DC	3/13/2025	Homewood	2/18/2025
	Carey	4/22/2025	Mt. Washington	4/3/2025
	East Baltimore	3/19/2025	Virtual	2/26/2025
	Eastern	1/22/2025		

# **Experience More: Curiosity Conversations (1-2pm)**

4	1/10/2025	3/7/2025	4/25/2025
	1/31/2025	3/28/2025	5/9/2025
	2/21/2025	4/11/2025	5/23/2025

## Craft Your Story (1-3pm)

5	DC	3/13 & 4/16/2025	Homewood	3/18/2025
	Carey	4/22/2025	Mt. Washington	4/3/2025
	East Baltimore	3/19/2025	Virtual	4/2/2025
	Eastern	1/22/2025		

## **Design Thinking for Leadership Practice**

6	DC	4/16/2025	Homewood	4/8/2025
	Carey	3/26/2025	Mt. Washington	2/13/2025
	East Baltimore	4/9/2025	Virtual	4/2/2025
	Eastern	4/8/2025		